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1 Barkhuisen Gordon Boart	
  Longyear Zone	
  Manager	
  Africa Gordon.Barkhuisen@boartlongyear.com

2 Beck Brendan South	
  African	
  Centre	
  for	
  Carbon	
  Capture	
  and	
  Storage Guest	
  Speaker brendanb@sanedi.org.za

3 Bertram Ernst Department	
  of	
  Water	
  Affairs	
  and	
  Forestry	
   Production	
  Scientist BertramE@dwa.gov.za

4 Blewett Denis Geo-­‐Explore	
  Store Managing	
  Director denis@geoexplorestore.co.za

5 Botha Louis Sasol	
  Mining Manager	
  Operational	
  Services louis.botha1@sasol.com

6 Brown Donovan	
   Webber	
  Wentzel Associate Donovan.Brown@webberwentzel.com

7 Burnett Rob AngloGold	
  Ashanti	
  Limited Geoscience	
  Manager	
  :	
  West	
  Wits	
  Projects RBurnett@AngloGoldAshanti.com

8 Cloete André Atlas	
  Copco Product	
  Manager	
  RDT Andre.Cloete@za.atlascopco.com

9 Colloty Adrian LONMIN	
  Platinum Manager:	
  Geology	
  Projects adrian.colloty@lonmin.com

10 Combrinck	
   Andre	
   Sasol	
  Mining	
   Exploration	
  Geologist Andre.Combrinck@sasol.com

11 Dixon Eddie Master	
  Drilling	
  Exploration Chief	
  Operating	
  Officer eddie@masterdrill.co.za

12 Geerthsen Karen Kumba	
  Iron	
  Ore Manager:	
  Safety	
  and	
  Risk karen.geerthsen@angloamerican.com

13 Greyling Len Thor	
  Drill	
  Rig	
  CC Manager len@thordrill.co.za

14 Hartmann Simone AngloGold	
  Ashanti	
  Limited Senior	
  Exploration	
  Geologist SHartmann@AngloGoldAshanti.com

15 Khumalo Sinoxolo Sasol	
  Mining Exploration	
  Geologist Sino.Nazo@sasol.com

16 Knoetze Linden Bauer	
  Technologies	
  South	
  Africa Health	
  &	
  Safety	
  Manager Linden.Knoetze@bauersa.co.za

17 Labuschagne Theresa Kumba	
  Iron	
  Ore Senior	
  SHE	
  Specialist theresa.labuschagne@angloamerican.com

18 Labuschagne Theuns Rodio/Rostruct Safety	
  Manager theuns@rodio.co.za

19 Lotter Jason	
   Renegade	
  Drilling	
  Services Managing	
  Director jason@renegadeexp.co.za

20 Lottering Tommie Sasol	
  Mining Training tommie.lottering@sasol.com
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21 Mathe Eddy Pacific	
  Mining	
  Technology Managing	
  Director eddym@pacificmining.co.za

22 Mees Omer Rosond	
  Pty	
  Ltd Director Omer.Mees@rosond.com

23 Ndinga	
   Sam	
   Sasol	
  Mining Geologist sam.ndinga@sasol.com

24 Nieman Sean LONMIN	
  Platinum Exploration	
  Geologist sean.nieman@lonmin.com

25 Pauls Noleen MSA	
  Group	
  Services Exploration	
  Projet	
  Geologist noleen.pauls@msagroupservices.com

26 Peyper Kevin Reflex Sales	
  Manager Kevin.Peyper@imdexlimited.com

27 Rakale Hawk Sehwai	
  Exploration	
  Drilling Director hawk.rakale@sehwai.co.za

28 Rakau Sello LONMIN	
  Platinum Exploration	
  Geologist sello.rakau@lonmin.com

29 Ribeiro Marcelo Rosond	
  Pty	
  Ltd Geotechnical	
  Dept.	
  Head Marcelo.Ribeiro@rosond.com

30 Rice Colin Colin	
  Rice	
  Exploration	
  and	
  Training Managing	
  Director colin.rice@colinrice.co.za

31 Rice Erin Colin	
  Rice	
  Exploration	
  and	
  Training Office	
  manager erin.rice@colinrice.co.za

32 Rikhotso Clement	
   De	
  Beers	
  Group	
  Services Manager clement.rikhotso@debeersgroup.com

33 Roux Flip Zaaiman	
  Exploration	
  Drilling	
  (Pty)	
  Ltd General	
  Manager flip.roux@zaaimandrilling.co.za

34 Roux Gerhard Hall	
  Core Head	
  of	
  Safety Gerhard@hallcoredrilling.co.za

35 Shipster Buster Rosond	
  Pty	
  Ltd New	
  Business	
  Manager buster.shipster@rosond.com

36 Shumba Felicia AngloGold	
  Ashanti	
  Limited Senior	
  Exploration	
  Geologist fshumba@anglogoldashanti.com

37 Smit Jaco Diabor Safety	
  Officer jaco@diabor.co

38 Soloman Wally	
   Pacific	
  Mining	
  Technology Managing	
  Director wallys@jamesralph.com

39 Stolts Willem Geoserve	
  SA Chief	
  Safety	
  Officer willem@geoservesa.co.za

40 Strydom Andrea Rodio/Rostruct Project	
  Manager andrea@rodio.co.za
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41 Strydom Cilliers Diabor Director cilliers@diabor.co

42 Subermoney Jerris Sasol	
  Mining Manager	
  Directional	
  Drilling jerris.subermoney@sasol.com

43 Sullivan John	
   Sasol	
  Mining Divisional	
  Geologist john.sullivan@sasol.com

44 Tshipala	
   Mashudu	
   Sasol	
  Mining Exploration	
  Geologist

45 van	
  der	
  Waal Gert De	
  Beers	
  Exploration SHE	
  Manager gerhard.vanderwaal@debeersgroup.com

46 van	
  Heerden André Boart	
  Longyear General	
  Manager	
  Sales andre.vanheerden@boartlongyear.com

47 von	
  Fintel Heinz BOHRMEISTER Owner heinz@bohrmeister.co.za

48 Whitfield Derek EDRS Managing	
  Director derek@edrs.co.za

49 Zaaiman Rudi Zaaiman	
  Exploration	
  Drilling	
  (Pty)	
  Ltd Managing	
  Director rudi.zaaiman@zaaimandrilling.co.za

50 Zaaiman Rupert Atlas	
  Copco Technical	
  Representative	
  RDT rupert.zaaiman@za.atlascopco.com


